Anthem 2023 Small Group Plans Q3 Rates

Effective 7/1/2023

4/4/2023

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6300/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750237

off

6,300

50%

7,500

343.05

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6300/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750238

off

6,300

50%

7,500

$3.00

325.07

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6300/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750239

off

6,300

50%

7,500

$4.00

325.07

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3000/40%/9100

48396ME0750240

off

3,000

40%

9,100

368.54

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3000/40%/9100

48396ME0750241

off

3,000

40%

9,100

$3.00

349.23

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3000/40%/9100

48396ME0750242

off

3,000

40%

9,100

$4.00

349.23

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4000/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750243

off

4,000

20%

7,000

377.80

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4000/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750244

off

4,000

20%

7,000

$3.00

358.00

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4000/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750245

off

4,000

20%

7,000

$4.00

358.00

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 4200/40%/9100

48396ME0750246

Off

4,200

40%

9,100

356.85

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 4200/40%/9100

48396ME0750247

off

4,200

40%

9,100

338.10

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 4200/40%/9100

48396ME0750248

Off

4,200

40%

9,100

338.10

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5900/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750249

Off

5,900

50%

7,500

343.99

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5900/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750250

Off

5,900

50%

7,500

$3.00

325.96

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5900/50%/7500
w/HSA

48396ME0750251

Off

5,900

50%

7,500

$4.00

325.96

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 7500/50%/9100

48396ME0750252

off

7,500

50%

9,100

351.95

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 7500/50%/9100

48396ME0750253

off

7,500

50%

9,100

333.50




Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 7500/50%/9100

48396ME0750254

off

7,500

50%

9,100

333.50

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 8000/50%/9100

48396ME0750255

off

8,000

50%

9,100

351.56

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 8000/50%/9100

48396ME0750256

off

8,000

50%

9,100

333.13

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Maine HMO Tiered
Options 8000/50%/9100

48396ME0750257

off

8,000

50%

9,100

333.13

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3000/15%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750258

off

3,000

15%

7,000

382.12

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3000/15%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750259

off

3,000

15%

7,000

$3.00

362.09

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3000/15%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750260

Off

3,000

15%

7,000

$4.00

362.09

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3500/10%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750261

Off

3,500

10%

7,000

376.73

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3500/10%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750262

Off

3,500

10%

7,000

$3.00

356.98

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 3500/10%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750263

Off

3,500

10%

7,000

$4.00

356.98

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3500/40%/9100

48396ME0750264

off

3,500

40%

9,100

364.51

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3500/40%/9100

48396ME0750265

Off

3,500

40%

9,100

345.40

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 3500/40%/9100

48396ME0750266

off

3,500

40%

9,100

345.40

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4500/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750267

off

4,500

20%

7,000

371.52

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4500/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750268

off

4,500

20%

7,000

$3.00

352.05

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG

Silver Maine HMO Tiered

Options 4500/20%/7000
w/HSA

48396ME0750269

off

4,500

20%

7,000

$4.00

352.05

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6000/30%/9100

48396ME0750270

Off

6,000

30%

9,100

352.82

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6000/30%/9100

48396ME0750271

off

6,000

30%

9,100

334.29




Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 6000/30%/9100

48396ME0750272

off

6,000

30%

9,100

334.29

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5500/30%/8500

48396ME0750273

off

5,500

30%

8,500

355.58

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5500/30%/8500

48396ME0750274

off

5,500

30%

8,500

336.95

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Maine HMO Tiered
Options 5500/30%/8500

48396ME0750275

off

5,500

30%

8,500

336.95

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
2500/30%/5000

48396ME0750276

off

2,500

30%

5,000

453.31

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
2500/30%/5000

48396ME0750277

off

2,500

30%

5,000

$3.00

429.50

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
2500/30%/5000

48396ME0750278

off

2,500

30%

5,000

$4.00

429.50

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
1500/30%/5000

48396ME0750279

Off

1,500

30%

5,000

452.67

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
1500/30%/5000

48396ME0750280

off

1,500

30%

5,000

428.90

Gold

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Maine HMO Tiered Options
1500/30%/5000

48396ME0750281

Off

1,500

30%

5,000

428.90

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Bronze
7800/50%/9100

48396ME0750282

off

7,800

50%

9,100

339.77

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Bronze
7800/50%/9100

48396ME0750283

Off

7,800

50%

9,100

$3.00

321.92

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Bronze
7800/50%/9100

48396ME0750284

off

7,800

50%

9,100

$4.00

321.92

Silver

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Silver
5800/35%/8000

48396ME0750285

Off

5,800

35%

8,000

363.68

Silver

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Silver
5800/35%/8000

48396ME0750286

off

5,800

35%

8,000

344.58

Silver

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Silver
5800/35%/8000

48396ME0750287

Off

5,800

35%

8,000

344.58

Gold

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Gold 3500/20%,/5000

48396ME0750288

off

3,500

20%

5,000

452.77

Gold

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Gold 3500/20%/5000

48396ME0750289

Off

3,500

20%

5,000

428.99

Gold

HMO

Anthem Maine HMO Tiered
Options Gold 3500/20%/5000

48396ME0750290

off

3,500

20%

5,000

428.99

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 4200

48396ME0750291

Off

4,200

40%

9,100

348.57

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 4200

48396ME0750292

Off

4,200

40%

9,100

330.30

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 4200

48396ME0750293

off

4,200

40%

9,100

330.30

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 4000 w/HSA

48396ME0750294

off

4,000

20%

7,000

374.02




Anthem Clear Choice Silver

Silver HMO Tiered 4000 w/HSA 48396ME0750295 Off S 4,000 20% S 7,000 $3.00 S 354.41
| W,
Silver HMO A”t:?;‘:e(jzaorogho};esi”ver asz0emeo7s206 | OFf | S 4,000 20% |$ 7,000 $4.00 $ 35441
| W,
Bronze HMO Anthem Bronze Tiered 7800 | 48396ME0750297 Off S 7,800 50% S 8,500 1,2,3 S 332.65
Bronze HMO Anthem Bronze Tiered 7800 | 48396ME0750298 Off S 7,800 50% S 8,500 $3.00 S 315.18
Bronze HMO Anthem Bronze Tiered 7800 | 48396ME0750299 Off S 7,800 50% S 8,500 $4.00 S 315.18
Bronze | HMO AnthemTc,leardc;’sc’c')Be Bronze | soemeorsoso0 | OFf | $ 7,500 | 50% | $ 9,100 1,23 $ 33952
lere
Anthem Clear Choice B
Bronze | HMO | emTiS:erd 7;(');‘3 TONZ€ | isssemeorsosor | Off | $ 7,500 | 50% |$ 9,200| $3.00 s 32172
Anthem Clear Choice B
Bronze | HMO | emTiS:erd 7;(');‘3 TONZ€ | isssemeorsoso2 | Off | $ 7,500 | 50% |$ 9,100| $4.00 s 32172
Silver HMO Amhemqua;E:gges'lver asssemeo7sosos | Off | $ 5500 | 30% |$ 8500 1,2,3 $  346.67
lere
Silver HMO Amhemqua;E:gges'lver assoemeorsosos | Off | S 5500 30% |$ 8500 $3.00 $ 32850
lere
Silver HMO Amhemqua;E:gges'lver asssemeorsosos | Off | $ 5500 30% |$ 8500 $4.00 $ 32850
lere
Anthem Clear Choice B
Bronze | HMO | emT,eard 8;(');‘3 FONZ€ | isssemeorsosos | OfFf | $ 8,000| 50% |$ 9,100 1,2,3 $ 33013
lere
Anthem Clear Choice B
Bronze | Hmo | ™ emfi:ferdcgg(')ge TONZE | sgssemeorsosor | off | $ 8000| 50% |$ 9200| $3.00 $ 32135
Anthem Clear Choice B
Bronze | Hmo | ™ emfi:ferdcgg(')ge TONZ€ | sgsoemeorsosos | Off | $ 8000| 50% |$ 9,200 $4.00 $ 32135
Bronze | HMO A”th?m c:f;;ggo';a;:o”ze agaoemeorsosos | Off | $ 6300 50% |$ 7,500 12,3 $ 34745
lere W,
Bronze | HMO A”th?m CLEE;SSO';ESB/:O”ZQ agaoemeorsoso | OFf | $ 6300 | 50% |$ 7,500 $3.00 $ 32924
lere W,
Bronze | HMO A”th?m c:f;;ggo';a;:o”ze sgaoemeorsosnn | OFf | $ 6300 50% |$ 7,500  $4.00 $ 32924
lere W,
Silver HMO A”“fm Z'Zaorogho};esi""er agaoemeorsos2 | Off | $ 3,000 15% |$ 7,000 12,3 $ 38013
lere W,
Silver HMO A”“:m (jzzrogho}fsi"ver agaoemeo7s033 | OFf | $ 3,000 15% |$ 7,000 $3.00 S 360.21
lere W,
Silver HMO A”“fm (jzzrogho};esi"ver agaoemeorsosa | OFf | $ 3,000 15% |$ 7,000  $4.00 $ 36021
lere W,
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emﬁce‘::;(;ogge SIVEr | sessemeorsosss | Off | $ 3,000| 40% |$ 9100 12,3 $ 35645
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emﬁce‘::;(;ogge SIVEr | sassemeorsosss | Off | $ 3,000| 40% |3 9100| $3.00 s 337.77
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emﬁce‘::;(;ogge SIVEr | sassemeorsosty | off | $ 3000| 40% |3 9100| $4.00 s 337.77
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emﬁce‘::;(éogge SIVEr | sessemeorsosss | OFf | $ 6000| 30% |$ 9100 12,3 S 344.10
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emﬁce‘::;(éogge SIVer | sassemeorsosss | off | $ 6000| 30% |$ 9100| $3.00 $  326.06
Anthem Clear Choice Sil
Silver HMO nt emT(i:e‘::(;((:SOgl(;:e SIVer | sassemeorsoszo | Off | $ 6000| 30% |3 9100| $4.00 $  326.06
Silver HMO A“tifg:e(;'zasroghwo}fsi"ver agaoemeo7s031 | OFf | $ 4,500 | 20% |$ 7,000 1,23 $ 37114
Silver HMO A“tifg:e(;'zasroghwo}fsi"ver asaoemeo7s032 | OFf | $ 4500 20% |$ 7,000 $3.00 $ 35168
Silver HMO A“tifg:e(;'zasroghwo}fsi"ver aga0emeo7s0323 | OFf | $ 4500 20% |$ 7,000 $4.00 $ 35168
Silver HMO Anthem Silver Tiered 5800 | 48396ME0750324 Off $ 5,800 35% S 8,000 1,2,3 S 351.98
Silver HMO Anthem Silver Tiered 5800 | 48396ME0750325 Off S 5,800 35% S 8,000 $3.00 S 333.53
Silver HMO Anthem Silver Tiered 5800 | 48396ME0750326 Off $ 5,800 35% S 8,000 $4.00 S 333.53
Gold HMO Anthenlpleaggsgéce Gold | Jososmeorsozs | off | $ 2500| 30% |$ 5000 1,23 $ 44158
lere
Gold HMO AnthemT,CleaJ;:gc')ce Gold | jgsosmeorsoszs | off | § 2500| 30% |$ 5000 $3.00 $ 41838
lere
Gold Hmo | Anthem ClearChoiceGold | oo cisos | off | ¢ 2500| 30% |$ 5000| $4.00 $ 41838

Tiered 2500




Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Bronze
Tiered 5900 w/HSA

48396ME0750330

off

5,900

50%

7,500

348.33

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Bronze
Tiered 5900 w/HSA

48396ME0750331

off

5,900

50%

7,500

330.07

Bronze

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Bronze
Tiered 5900 w/HSA

48396ME0750332

off

5,900

50%

7,500

330.07

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500

48396ME0750333

off

3,500

40%

9,100

352.79

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500

48396ME0750334

off

3,500

40%

9,100

334.30

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500

48396ME0750335

off

3,500

40%

9,100

334.30

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500 w/HSA

48396ME0750336

off

3,500

10%

7,000

376.10

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500 w/HSA

48396ME0750337

off

3,500

10%

7,000

356.39

Silver

HMO

Anthem Clear Choice Silver
Tiered 3500 w/HSA

48396ME0750338

off

3,500

10%

7,000

356.39

Bronze

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Blue Choice PPO
6300/50%/7500 w/HSA

48396ME0780138

off

6,300

50%

7,500

359.81

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
4000/20%/7000 w/HSA

48396ME0780139

Off

4,000

20%

7,000

1,2,3,4

401.57

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
4200/40%/9100

48396ME0780140

off

4,200

40%

9,100

1,2,3,4

380.39

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
3000/40%/9100

48396ME0780141

Off

3,000

40%

9,100

1,2,3,4

393.49

Bronze

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Blue Choice PPO
5900/50%/7500 w/HSA

48396ME0780142

off

5,900

50%

7,500

1,2,3,4

361.82

Bronze

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Blue Choice PPO
7500/50%/9100

48396ME0780143

Off

7,500

50%

9,100

1,2,3,4

371.68

Bronze

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Bronze Blue Choice PPO
8000/50%/9100

48396ME0780144

off

8,000

50%

9,100

1,2,3,4

370.91

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
3000/15%/7000 w/HSA

48396ME0780145

Off

3,000

15%

7,000

1,2,3,4

411.45

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
3500/10%/7000 w/HSA

48396ME0780146

off

3,500

10%

7,000

1,2,3,4

406.36

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
3500/40%/9100

48396ME0780147

Off

3,500

40%

9,100

1,2,3,4

390.29

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
4500/20%,/7000 w/HSA

48396ME0780148

off

4,500

20%

7,000

1,2,3,4

394.57

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
6000/30%/9100

48396ME0780149

Off

6,000

30%

9,100

1,2,3,4

375.29

Silver

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG
Silver Blue Choice PPO
5500/30%/8500

48396ME0780150

off

5,500

30%

8,500

1,2,3,4

379.36

Gold

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Blue Choice PPO
2500/30%/5000

48396ME0780151

Off

2,500

30%

5,000

1,2,3,4

483.89

Gold

PPO

Anthem Clear Choice SG Gold
Blue Choice PPO
1500/30%/5000

48396ME0780152

off

1,500

30%

5,000

1,2,3,4

483.99

Silver

PPO

Anthem Blue Choice PPO
Silver 5800/35%/8000

48396ME0780153

off

5,800

35%

8,000

1,2,3,4

388.23




Anthem Blue Choice PPO
Bronze | PPO nthem Flue vholce asaoemeorsonss | Off | $ 7,800 50% |$ 9100| 1,234 |$ 35879
Bronze 7800/50%/9100
Anthem Blue Choice PPO
Gold PPO nthem Flue Lhoice asaoemeorsorss | Off | $ 3,500 20% |$ 5000| 1234 |$ 47850
Gold 3500/20%/5000
2023 Area Factors 2023 Trend factors
1 Cumberland, Sagadahoc, York 0.923 Ql -
) Kennebec, Knox, Lincoln, 0.985 2 )
Oxford
Androscoggin, Franklin,
3 Penobscot, Piscataquis, 1.008 Q3 1.000
Somerset, Waldo
4 Aroostook‘, Hancock, 1.200 Q4 1.024
Washington
Age Factors
0-14 0.765 23 1.000 32 1.183 41 1.302 50 1.786 59 2.603
15 0.833 24 1.000 33 1.198 42 1.325 51 1.865 60 2.714
16 0.859 25 1.004 34 1.214 43 1.357 52 1.952 61 2.810
17 0.885 26 1.024 35 1.222 44 1.397 53 2.040 62 2.873
18 0.913 27 1.048 36 1.230 45 1.444 54 2.135 63 2.952
19 0.941 28 1.087 37 1.238 46 1.500 55 2.230 64+ 3.000
20 0.970 29 1.119 38 1.246 47 1.563 56 2.333
21 1.000 30 1.135 39 1.262 48 1.635 57 2.437
22 1.000 31 1.159 40 1.278 49 1.706 58 2.548




